Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
196
RB Modules
FCI Burndy Boeing
Part number Part number
Description
RBGB20-777 S280W555-1 Ground block module - 16 x 20 AWG
RBGB16-777 S280W555-2 Ground block module - 12 x 16 AWG
RBTB20-2 S280W555-102 Terminal feedback module - 2 x 8 bus - 20 AWG
RBTB20-4 S280W555-104 Terminal feedback module - 4 x 4 bus - 20 AWG
RBTB20-8 S280W555-108 Terminal feedback module - 8 x 2 bus - 20 AWG
RBTB16-3 S280W555-203 Terminal feedback module - 3 x 4 bus - 16 AWG
RBTB16-6 S280W555-206 Terminal feedback module - 6 x 2 bus - 16 AWG
RBGT2 S280W555-502 Terminal module ground track - 2.00 in.
RBGT4 S280W555-504 Terminal module ground track - 4.00 in.
RBGT6 S280W555-506 Terminal module ground track - 6.00 in.
RBGT10 S280W555-510 Terminal module ground track - 10.00 in.
RBGT14 S280W555-514 Terminal module ground track - 14.00 in.
RBGT16 S280W555-516 Terminal module ground track - 16.00 in.
RBGT22 S280W555-522 Terminal module ground track - 22.00 in.
RBGT26 S280W555-526 Terminal module ground track - 26.00 in.
RBMT2 S280W555-602 Terminal module ground track - 2.00 in.
RBMT4 S280W555-604 Terminal module ground track - 4.00 in.
RBMT6 S280W555-606 Terminal module ground track - 6.00 in.
RBMT10 S280W555-610 Terminal module ground track - 10.00 in.
RBMT14 S280W555-614 Terminal module ground track - 14.00 in.
RBMT16 S280W555-616 Terminal module ground track - 16.00 in.
RBMT22 S280W555-622 Terminal module ground track - 22.00 in.
RBMT26 S280W555-626 Terminal module ground track - 26.00 in.
RBD20-1 S280W555-751 Terminal diode module - JANTX1N6818
RBD20-3 S280W555-753 Terminal diode module - JANTX1N5553
RBR20-2 S280W555-702 Terminal resistor module - RLR07C4301 FR
RBR20-3 S280W555-703 Terminal resistor module - RLR07C1202 FR
RBR20-4 S280W555-704 Terminal resistor module - RLR07C4992 FR
RBR20-5 S280W555-705 Terminal resistor module - Mat disp brightness control
RBM20M-1DJ5 M39029/1-101 pin contact - size 16-20
RBM18M-1DJ5 M39029/1 special pin contact - size 16-18
RBM16V-1DJ5 M39029/1-102 pin contact - size 14-16
RBM12Z-1DJ5 M39039/1-103 pin contact - size 12-12
Applications
Grounding and wiring integration
devices for commercial/military aircraft.
Description